2017

Last

Weist
Dattoira
Noyes
Stock
Wilkinson
Akulis
Horoszewski
Grausgruber
Wilson
Rooker
Hoover
Livermore
Kachmar
Hoover
Totals

2017

Last
Dattoria
Noyes
Akulis
Grausgruber
Wilson
Livermore
Kachmar
Hoover
Totals

First
Brock
Chris
Christian
Dominick
Eric
Greg
Jake
James
Josh
Kyle
Madison
Riley
Ryan
Shane

First
Chris
Christian
Greg
James
Josh
Riley
Ryan
Shane

GP
16
18
12
13
17
10

17

9.2
4.1

29.1

72.2

122

PA
48
61
24

32
64
18
63
60
62
35
26
63
15
572

GP
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14

18

AB
42
43
21

32
56
14
56
52
56
29
24
54
15
495
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=

23

18

18

19

21

147

O\IOONOI—\OE

=
o

0 O P~POOFROFRNI-PMF

2B 3B HR RBI

0

P WO N WNNOUOERkr ONMNN
N O PP OO0 O0OFr OO0 OO0 O 0o Oo

w
w

0

O O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o Oo o

SV\VO BS

B

N O OO OoOFrr OO

N

A O OO O O K

N O OO O OO K -

7

L, O WUV

SV%
50%
0%
0%

100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0.5

R
9
10

14

11
14

10

10

104

HBP ROE FC CI BB
1 2 2 0 5
1 1 0 0 16
1 1 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 O
0 2 1 0 O
2 4 5 0 6
2 2 0 0 2
0 3 2 0 4
0 1 2 0 5
0 2 2 0 6
0 1 0O 0 4
0 2 1 0 2
1 2 1 0 5
0 0 0 0 O
8 23 17 0 56
R ER BB K HBP
12 10 10 19 0
5 5 5 4 0
0 0 2 1 0
8 4 22 26 2
6 4 3 1 0
3 1 3 2 0
40 12 32 121 8
1 0 3 O 0
75 36 80 174 10

ERA
7.24
8.08
0.00
0.96
9.33
7.00
1.16
0.00
2.07

AVG

0.262
0.140
0.190
1.000
0.188
0.411
0.143
0.321
0.346
0.339
0.276
0.333
0.389
0.133
0.297

WHIP
2.48
2.31
2.00
1.30
2.67
5.00
1.07
3.00
1.38

OBP

0.354
0.383
0.261
1.000
0.188
0.484
0.333
0.361
0.404
0.403
0.353
0.385
0.435
0.133
0.375

SLG

0.310
0.186
0.190
2.000
0.188
0.500
0.143
0.446
0.519
0.393
0.345
0.333
0.481
0.200
0.372

OPS

0.664
0.569
0.451
3.000
0.375
0.984
0.476
0.807
0.923
0.796
0.698
0.718
0.917
0.333
0.746

SB CS TB
3 0 13
6 1 8
1 0 4
1 0 2
3 0 6
7 2 28
0 0 2
8 1 25
131 27
101 22
9 1 10
1 0 8
7 1 26
0 0 3
69 8 184



